Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
WV Monroe 241105 General 6100

November 5, 2024 Monroe County
Statistics TOTAL

Election Day Precincts Reporting 30f3

Precincts Complete 0of3

Precincts Partially Reported 30f3

Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 30f3

Registered Voters - Total 2,370

Ballots Cast - Total 1,543

Ballots Cast - Blank 0

Voter Turnout - Total 65.11%

Election Summary - 11/05/2024  9:33 PM lof7

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Summary Results Report

WV Monroe 241105 General 6100

November 5, 2024

FOR PRESIDENT
Vote For 1

REP DONALD J. TRUMP
DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS
LBN CHASE OLIVER
MTN JILL STEIN
IND ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR.
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR U.S. SENATOR
Vote For 1

REP JIM JUSTICE
DEM GLENN ELLIOTT
LBN DAVID MORAN
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 1ST DIST

Vote For 1

REP CAROL MILLER
DEM CHRIS BOB REED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
IND WES HOLDEN
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
1,182

321

15

1,535

1,543

TOTAL
1,075

370

48

1,494

49
1,543

TOTAL
1,087

292

90

1,474

69
1,543

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Monroe County

Election Summary - 11/05/2024  9:33 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

20f7



Summary Results Report

WV Monroe 241105 General 6100

November 5, 2024

FOR GOVERNOR
Vote For 1

REP PATRICK MORRISEY
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER
CST S. MARSHALL WILSON
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE
Vote For 1

REP KRIS WARNER
DEM THORNTON COOPER
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR AUDITOR
Vote For 1

REP MARK HUNT
DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
1,007

415
27
15
25

1,490

53
1,543

TOTAL
1,126
336

1,464

79
1,543

TOTAL
1,097

342

1,439

104
1,543

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Monroe County

Election Summary - 11/05/2024  9:33 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

3of7



Summary Results Report

WV Monroe 241105 General 6100

November 5, 2024

FOR TREASURER
Vote For 1

REP LARRY PACK
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
1,258

0

0

0

11
1,269
0

274
1,543

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE

Vote For 1

REP KENT LEONHARDT
DEM DEBORAH STILES
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL
Vote For 1

REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY
DEM TERESA TORISEVA
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
1,128

333

0

0

0
1,461

82
1,543

TOTAL
1,118
341

1,459

84
1,543

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Monroe County

Election Summary - 11/05/2024  9:33 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

4 0of 7



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
WV Monroe 241105 General 6100
November 5, 2024 Monroe County

FOR STATE SENATOR 10TH DIST
Vote For 1

TOTAL
REP JACK DAVID WOODRUM 1,255
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 11
Total Votes Cast 1,266
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 277
Contest Totals 1,543

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 40TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1
TOTAL

REP ROY G. COOPER 1,031
DEM JAMES W. "JIM" McNEELY 400
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 1
Total Votes Cast 1,432

Overvotes 0

Undervotes 67

Contest Totals 1,499

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 47TH DISTRICT

Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP RAY CANTERBURY 25
DEM KAYLA M. McCOY 19
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast 44
Overvotes
Undervotes
Contest Totals 44
Election Summary - 11/05/2024  9:33 PM 50f7

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Summary Results Report UNOFFICIAL RESULTS
WV Monroe 241105 General 6100

November 5, 2024 Monroe County
FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP KENNY W. MANN 1,323
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 8
Total Votes Cast 1,331
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 212
Contest Totals 1,543
FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY
Vote For 1
TOTAL
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
DEM JUSTIN R. St. CLAIR 993
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 20
Total Votes Cast 1,013
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 530
Contest Totals 1,543
FOR SHERIFF
Vote For 1
TOTAL
REP MICHAEL HELLER 1,360
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED 0
Write-In Totals 6
Total Votes Cast 1,366
Overvotes 0
Undervotes 177
Contest Totals 1,543
Election Summary - 11/05/2024  9:33 PM 6 of 7

Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019



Summary Results Report

WV Monroe 241105 General 6100

November 5, 2024

FOR ASSESSOR
Vote For 1

REP SARAH F. MARTIN
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

FOR SURVEYOR
Vote For 1

NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
DEM DAVID O. HOLZ
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED
Write-In Totals
Total Votes Cast

Overvotes

Undervotes

Contest Totals

AMENDMENT No. 1
Vote For 1

FOR

AGAINST

Total Votes Cast
Overvotes
Undervotes

Contest Totals

TOTAL
1,323

1,331

212
1,543

TOTAL

1,056

17
1,073

470
1,543

TOTAL
742

621
1,363

179
1,543

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Monroe County

Election Summary - 11/05/2024  9:33 PM
Report generated with Electionware Copyright © 2007-2019

7 of 7



