Statistics	TOTAL
Election Day Precincts Reporting	3 of 3
Precincts Complete	0 of 3
Precincts Partially Reported	3 of 3
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting	3 of 3
Registered Voters - Total	2,370
Ballots Cast - Total	1,543
Ballots Cast - Blank	0
Voter Turnout - Total	65.11%

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

FOR PRESIDENT Vote For 1

VOLE FOI I	
	TOTAL
REP DONALD J. TRUMP	1,182
DEM KAMALA D. HARRIS	321
LBN CHASE OLIVER	7
MTN JILL STEIN	6
IND ROBERT F. KENNEDY JR.	15
Write-In Totals	4
Total Votes Cast	1,535
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	8
Contest Totals	1,543

FOR U.S. SENATOR

Vote For 1

TOTAL
1,075
370
48
0
1
1,494
0
49
1,543

FOR U.S. HOUSE OF REPS 1ST DIST

Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP CAROL MILLER	1,087
DEM CHRIS BOB REED	292
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
IND WES HOLDEN	90
Write-In Totals	5
Total Votes Cast	1,474
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	69
Contest Totals	1,543

FOR GOVERNOR Vote For 1

REP PATRICK MORRISEY	TOTAL 1,007
DEM STEVE WILLIAMS	415
LBN ERIKA KLIE KOLENICH	27
MTN CHASE LINKO-LOOPER	15
CST S. MARSHALL WILSON	25
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	1,490
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	53
Contest Totals	1,543

FOR SECRETARY OF STATE Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP KRIS WARNER	1,126
DEM THORNTON COOPER	336
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	2
Total Votes Cast	1,464
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	79
Contest Totals	1,543

FOR AUDITOR

Vote	For 1
------	-------

	TOTAL
REP MARK HUNT	1,097
DEM MARY ANN ROEBUCK	342
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	1,439
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	104
Contest Totals	1,543

FOR TREASURER ١

/ote	For	1	

TOTAL
1,258
0
0
0
11
1,269
0
274
1,543

FOR COMMISSIONER OF AGRICULTURE Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP KENT LEONHARDT	1,128
DEM DEBORAH STILES	333
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	1,461
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	82
Contest Totals	1,543

FOR ATTORNEY GENERAL

	TOTAL
REP JOHN "JB" McCUSKEY	1,118
DEM TERESA TORISEVA	341
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	1,459
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	84
Contest Totals	1,543

FOR STATE SENATOR 10TH DIST Vote For 1

REP JACK DAVID WOODRUM	TOTAL 1,255
	1,200
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	11
Total Votes Cast	1,266
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	277
Contest Totals	1,543

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 40TH DISTRICT Vote For 1

VOLETOTT	
	TOTAL
REP ROY G. COOPER	1,031
DEM JAMES W. "JIM" McNEELY	400
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	1
Total Votes Cast	1,432
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	67
Contest Totals	1,499

FOR MEMBER OF HOUSE OF DELEGATES 47TH DISTRICT Vote For 1

REP RAY CANTERBURY	TOTAL 25
DEM KAYLA M. McCOY	19
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	0
Total Votes Cast	44
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	0
Contest Totals	44

FOR COUNTY COMMISSIONER Vote For 1

REP KENNY W. MANN	TOTAL 1,323
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	8
Total Votes Cast	1,331
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	212
Contest Totals	1,543

FOR PROSECUTING ATTORNEY Vote For 1

	TOTAL
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
DEM JUSTIN R. St. CLAIR	993
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	20
Total Votes Cast	1,013
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	530
Contest Totals	1,543

FOR SHERIFF Vote For 1

	TOTAL
REP MICHAEL HELLER	1,360
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	6
Total Votes Cast	1,366
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	177
Contest Totals	1,543

FOR ASSESSOR

Vote For 1	
	TOTAL
REP SARAH F. MARTIN	1,323
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	8
Total Votes Cast	1,331
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	212
Contest Totals	1,543

FOR SURVEYOR Vote For 1

	TOTAL
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
DEM DAVID O. HOLZ	1,056
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
NO CANDIDATE(S) NOMINATED	0
Write-In Totals	17
Total Votes Cast	1,073
Overvotes	0
Undervotes	470
Contest Totals	1,543

AMENDMENT No. 1

Vote For 1	
	TOTAL
FOR	742
AGAINST	621
Total Votes Cast	1,363
Overvotes	1
Undervotes	179
Contest Totals	1,543